Blutspenden bis zum 26.04.2024

Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

23.04.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

23.04.2024
16:00-20:30 Uhr

23.04.2024
16:30-19:45 Uhr

23.04.2024
15:45-19:45 Uhr

23.04.2024
12:00-16:15 Uhr

23.04.2024
11:30-18:30 Uhr

23.04.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

23.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.04.2024
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

23.04.2024
13:00-18:00 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Frielendorf 34621
Dietrich-Bonhoeffer-Haus
Hinter den Hofen 6

Bischoffen / Niederweidbach 35649

Birgerhaus
Schulstr. 23

Schenklengsfeld 36277
Bilrgerhaus
Eisenacher Str. 35

Frankfurt / Riedberg 60438
Campus Riedberg- Biozentrum
Max-von-Laue Str.9

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Zwingenberg 64673
Melibokushalle
Melibokusstr. 5

Aarbergen / Kettenbach 65326
Birgerhaus
Rathausstr. 1B

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

23.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.04.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

23.04.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

23.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Walldorf 69190
Astoria-Halle
Schwetzinger Str. 91

Ehningen 71139
Turn- und Festhalle
SchlofRstralRe. 35

Kernen / Rommelshausen 71394
Burgerhaus
Stettener Str. 18

Burgstetten / Burgstall 71576
Gemeindehalle
Marbacher StrafRe 60

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mluller StralRe 4/1

Burladingen / Ringingen 72393
Turn- und Festhalle
Neuer Weg 10

Dettingen 73265
SchloRRberghalle
Teckstral3e 35

Schwabisch Gmund / StraRdorf 73529

Gemeindehalle
JurastralRe 9

Heilbronn / Biberach 74078
Bollingertal-Halle
Bibersteige 15

Philippsburg / Huttenheim 76661
Bruhrainhalle
Am Schulplatz 6

Achern / Oberachern 77855
Turn- und Festhalle
Benz-Meisel-Str. 13



Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

23.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2024
08:00-15:00 Uhr

24.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

24.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2024
09:00-14:00 Uhr

24.04.2024
15:45-20:00 Uhr

24.04.2024
15:45-19:45 Uhr

24.04.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

24.04.2024
15:00-20:30 Uhr

Kleines Wiesental 79692
Mehrzweckhalle Tegernau
Tegernauer Landstr. 2

Pfullendorf 88630
Stadthalle
Jakobsweg 2

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Volkmarsen 34471
Nordhessenhalle
Am Stadtbruch

Fritzlar / Zischen 34560
Ev. Gemeindezentrum
Obertor 14

Ronshausen 36217
Haus des Gastes
Eisenacher Str.

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Schoneck / Kilianstadten 61137

Blrgertreff
Richard-Wagner-Stral3e 5

Kronberg 61476
Stadthalle
Heinrich-Winter-Str. 1

Grindau / Hain Griindau 63584
Mehrzweckhalle Hain-Griindau

Klammbornstr. 1

Darmstadt / Arheilgen 64291

Zum Goldnen Loéwen
Frankfurter Landstr. 153



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

24.04.2024
16:30-20:30 Uhr

24.04.2024
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

24.04.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2024
09:00-19:00 Uhr

24.04.2024
11:30-17:30 Uhr

24.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

GroR-Umstadt / Heubach 64823

Wiesentalhalle
Am Turnplatz 5-7

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Morlenbach 69509
Birgerhaus
Schulstr. 1

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Stral3e 4/1

Melstetten / Tieringen 72469

Fa. Interstuhl
BriuhlstralRe 21

Waschenbeuren 73116
Birenhalle
Im Beergarten 2

Rosenberg 73494
Virngrundhalle
Virngrundweg 6

Alfdorf 73553
Kultur und Sportzentrum
Obere Schlof3stralRe 74

Untergruppenbach 74199
Stettenfelshalle
Obergruppenbacher Str. 25

Niedernhall 74676
Bildungszentrum
Brickenwiesenweg 10

Bad Wildbad 75323
Ludwig-Hofacker-Haus
HohenlohestralRe 2



24.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2024
14:00-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2024
08:00-15:00 Uhr

25.04.2024
15:45-19:45 Uhr

25.04.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2024
11:30-18:30 Uhr

25.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Kappelrodeck 77876
Achertalhalle
Jahnstr. 4

Schallstadt / Wolfenweiler 79227

Joh.-Philipp-Glock-Halle
Gehrenweg 2

Wehr 79664
Stadthalle
Hauptstr. 16

Langenargen 88085
Festhalle
Kirchstral3e 15

Weingarten 88250
Sporthalle 4 / Beim Hallenbad
Brechenmacher StralRe 21

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Rauschenberg 35282
Kratz'sche Scheune
Bahnhofstr. 10a

Mucke / Nieder Ohmen 35325
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Bahngasse 2

Ebersburg / Thalau 36157
Mehrzweckhalle
Am Wasserweg 10

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Frankfurt-Oberrad 60599
Saalbau Depot Oberrad
Offenbacher Landstr. 357



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

25.04.2024
15:30-20:30 Uhr

25.04.2024
16:15-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2024
17:00-20:30 Uhr

25.04.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2024
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

25.04.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

25.04.2024
14:00-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2024
09:00-19:00 Uhr

25.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Rodgau / Dudenhofen 63110
Blrgerhaus
Georg-August-Zinn-Str. 1

Wéchtersbach 63607
Heinrich-Heldmann-Halle
Main-Kinzig-Str. 31

Litzelbach 64750
Fritz-Walter-Halle
SchulstralRe 30

Raunheim 65479
Halle der TSV 1882 e.V.
Mainzer Str. 53

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Eberbach 69412
Stadthalle Eberbach
Leopoldsplatz 2

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

Stetten am kalten Markt 72510
Alemannenhalle
Jahnstr. 5

Owen 73277
Teckhalle
Rinnenweg 5/2

Durlangen 73568
Gemeindehalle
SchulstralRe 35



25.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

25.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.04.2024
08:00-15:00 Uhr

26.04.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

26.04.2024
16:45-20:00 Uhr

Eschelbronn 74927
Kultur- u. Sporthalle
Schlof3stralle 23 - 25

Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen 76344
Rheinhalle
LeopoldstralRe 2

Ortenberg 77799
Festhalle Ortenberg
Dorfplatz3

Tennenbronn 78144
Festhalle
LéwenstralRe 14

Gutach / Bleibach 79261
Festhalle
RaufeldstralRe 4

Neuenburg am Rhein 79395
Dorfgemeinschaftshalle Zienken
Hugelheimer Str. 23

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Allmendingen 89604
Turn- und Festhalle
Marienstr.16

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Homberg 34576
Stadthalle Homberg
Ziegenhainer Str. 19

Sontra 36205
Adam-von-Trott-Schule
Jahnstr. 16



26.04.2024
09:00-14:00 Uhr

26.04.2024
15:45-20:00 Uhr

26.04.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

26.04.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

26.04.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

26.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

26.04.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

26.04.2024
07:30-11:00 Uhr

26.04.2024
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

26.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.04.2024
09:00-19:00 Uhr

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Weilrod / Riedelbach 61276
Max-Ernst-Schule
Camberger Weg 8

Gedern 63688
‘Alte Turnhalle'
Schlossberg gegentuiber Schlossbergklinik

Weiterstadt / Braunshardt 64331
Burgerhaus
Parkstr. 1

Michelstadt 64720
Berufliches Schulzentrum Odenwaldkreis
Erbacher StralRe 50

Russelsheim 65428
Bilrgerhaus Bauschheim
Kirchgarten 6

Hofheim / Marxheim 65719
Birgerhaus
Ahornstr. 11

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Oberstenfeld 71720
Mehrzweckhalle in Gronau
Hermann-Helber-StralRe 7

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StrafRe 4/1



26.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

26.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.04.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

26.04.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

26.04.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

26.04.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

26.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Horb / Rexingen 72160
Johanniter-Halle
SchollerstralRe 6

Eningen u. Achalm 72800
HAP-Grieshaber-Halle
Betzenriedweg 24

Schwaigern 74193
Horst-Haug-Halle
Im Falltor 14

Sinsheim-Steinsfurt 74889
Schindwaldhalle
SchindwaldstrafRe 9

Tiefenbronn / Mihlhausen 75233
Wirmtalhalle
Lehninger Stral3e 2

Rastatt/ Ottersdorf 76437
Festhalle
Wilhelmstr. 17

Forbach 76596
Murghalle
Stried 14

Lahr 77933
Freie Evangelische Schule Lahr
Rainer-Haungs-Str. 3.

Mahlberg 77972
Stadthalle
Meiergarten 14

Spaichingen 78549
Stadthalle
SallancherstralRe 2

St. Blasien 79837
Flrstabt-Gerbert-Schule
Todtmooser StralRe 25



Fr
Fr

26.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.04.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Horgenzell 88263
Turn- und Festhalle
KornstralRe 46a

Aulendorf 88326
Stadthalle Aulendorf
Graf-Erwin-StralRe 11



